Brown County Semi State

Results by Timing MD

Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Bib N Name
1 - Columbus North
72 Eaton,Kaden
81 Williams,Seth
71 Carr,Andy
70 Ballard,Chase
75 Keller,Michael
78 Rankin,Ben
77 Porter,Ben

2 - Bloomington South

37 Williams,Anthony
30 Franklin,Evan
29 Burks,Kyle
35 Voskuil,Peter
33 Martinez,Xavier
27 Benton,David
34 Oeding,Jacob
3 - Terre Haute South
262 Bertoli,Jackson
271 Stohler,Riley

263 Danielson,Spencer

10/26/13

Boys

Time
Top 5 Avg Times: 15:49
15:37
15:39
15:49
15:55
16:05
16:34
16:53
Top 5 Avg Times: 16:04
15:46
15:52
15:54
16:25
16:26
16:31
16:58
Top 5 Avg Times: 16:03
15:29
15:38
15:50

Pace

5:02
5:02
5:05
5:07
5:11
5:20
5:26

5:04
5:06
5:07
5:17
5:17
5:19
5:28

4:59
5:02
5:06

Points
Points: 36
2
4
6
11
13
29
42

Points: 63
5
9
10
19
20
27
44

Points: 79
1

3
7



264 Elrod,Levi

268 Harbaugh,Jack
265 Farnsworth,Jayce
267 Hannaford,Ryan

4 - Bloomington North

19 Nephew,Ryan
14 Arthur,Fergus
21 Smith,Collin
22 Streib,Harrison
15 Bentz,Isaac
23 Tichenor,Griffin
17 Couper,Drew
5 - South Knox
231 Staggs,Andrew
232 Weber,Alex
229 Page,Jaden
224 Hoops,Alton
223 Hermes,Matt
225 Kirchoff,Cole
222 Gay,Mason
6 - Evansville North
101 Backes,Josh
105 Johnson, Xavier
108 Smith,Matthew
104 Fehr,Dylan
102 Chapman,Austin
109 Wilderman,Andrew
110 Yamauchi,Shota
7 - Seymour
219 Tormoehlen,Jack

16:33
16:49
16:50
17:19
Top 5 Avg Times: 16:31
16:21
16:27
16:29
16:37
16:41
16:47
17:11
Top 5 Avg Times: 16:59
16:09
16:28
17:07
17:21
17:50
17:57
18:02
Top 5 Avg Times: 17:03
16:13
16:46
16:57
17:27
17:55
18:04
18:25

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:09

16:27

5:20
5:25
5:25
5:34

5:16
5:18
5:18
5:21
5:22
5:24
5:32

5:12
5:18
5:31
5:35
5:44
5:47
5:48

5:13
5:24
5:27
5:37
5:46
5:49
5:56

5:18

28
40
41
60

Points: 128
18
23
25
30
32
38
49

Points: 234
14
24
48
62
86
91
93

Points: 253
16
36
43
69
89
95
113

Points: 264
21



213 McCoy,Mitch 17:01 5:29 45

211 Hensen,lan 17:11 5:32 52
209 Hatton, Tyler 17:28 5:37 70
210 Hauersperger,Daniel 17:42 5:42 76
208 Bowman,Keegan 17:44 5:42 80
215 Petro,Hogan 18:13 5:52 105
8 - North Harrison Top 5 Avg Times: 17:09 Points: 277
180 Fleace,Daniel 16:10 5:12 15
188 White,Michael 16:29 5:18 26
179 Faith,Jacob 17:37 5:40 73
184 Schickel,Chance 17:44 5:42 79
186 Smith,Collier 17:49 5:44 84
187 Wetzel,Curtis 17:50 5:44 85
181 Hood, Tyler 18:09 5:50 101
9 - Floyd Central Top 5 Avg Times: 17:13 Points: 281
133 Uhl,Luke 16:41 5:22 33
123 Heitz,Alec 16:45 5:23 35
134 Vellinger,Grant 17:27 5:37 67
131 Tarr,Reese 17:35 5:40 72
129 Reynolds,Grant 17:40 5:41 74
124 Lawrence,Chad 18:03 5:49 94
126 Manias,Nathan 18:48 6:03 126
10 - Evansville Reitz Memorial Top 5 Avg Times: 17:21 Points: 311
120 Schadler,Nathaniel 16:27 5:18 22
115 French,Preston 17:03 5:29 46
113 Crabtree,Zac 17:05 5:30 47
114 Elpers,Chase 17:52 5:45 87
111 Abshier,J.T. 18:21 5:54 109
118 Karcher,Austin 18:22 5:55 110

117 Hayes,Zack 18:30 5:57 118



40
41
46
45
44
39
47

169
175
176
170
171
172
173

199
200
193
191
196
194
195

11 - Borden

Magallanes,Julien
Magallanes,Nathen
Tipker,George
Tipker,Gavin
Stonecipher,Andy
Little, Will
Wright,David

12 - Martinsville
Firsich,Nick
Tincher,Aaron
Verhey,Cody
Guist,Emerson
Iversen,Christian
Jones,Austin
Morse,Kyle
13 - Northview
Trout,Cam
Yocom,Nic
Heffner,lan
Beil, Travis
McCollum,Devin
Herron,Christian

Johnson,Josua

14 - Evansville F.J. Reitz

89
95
94
92
90

Guth,Adam
Nolan,Austin
Meyer,Colton

King,Alex

Hahn,John camden

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:19
15:57
17:21
17:23
17:42
18:12
18:30
19:06
Top 5 Avg Times: 17:28
16:42
16:46
17:27
17:55
18:31
19:10
19:26
Top 5 Avg Times: 17:31
16:38
16:48
17:43
17:58
18:29
18:29
18:33
Top 5 Avg Times: 17:45
15:51
17:23
17:26
18:08
20:00

5:08
5:35
5:36
5:42
5:51
5:57
6:09

5:22
5:24
5:37
5:46
5:58
6:10
6:15

5:21
5:24
5:42
5:47
5:57
5:57
5:58

5:06
5:36
5:37
5:50
6:26

Points: 317

12

61

64

77

103

119

129
Points: 349

34

37

68

90

120

131

135

Points: 356
31
39
78
92
116
117
121

Points: 376
8
65
66
100
137



96
88

259
257
258
252
255
251
256

Osborne,Kurt

Doninger,Parker

15 - Terre Haute North

Paauwe,Caleb
Neece,Adam
Nemeth,Tyler
Dadzie,Nana
Mascari,Joe

Cresgy,Chase

Moshes,Nathan

16 - Brownstown Central

51
55
48
53
50
52

242
244
243
240
237
238
236

156
157
154
151

Franklin,Ryan
Swartwood,Ryan
Conrad,Matthew
McCullough,Jake

Fox,Rob

Lee,Cameron

17 - Tell City
Sherry,Caleb
Smith,Joseph Brook
Sherry,Cameron
Ingle,Donovan
Byrne,Clayton
Goffinet,Reed
Brinksneader, Travis
18 - Jasper
Kilian,Cale
Knies,Kyle
Dosch,Caleb

Bough,Donald

20:08
21:26

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:42

17:15
17:31
17:49
17:52
18:07
18:16
18:27

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:47

16:14
17:13
17:49
18:23
19:16
19:45

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:44

17:14
17:21
17:41
18:10
18:16
18:24
18:33

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:46

17:12
17:16
18:04
18:08

6:29
6:54

5:33
5:38
5:44
5:45
5:50
5:53
5:56

5:13
5:32
5:44
5:55
6:12
6:21

5:33
5:35
5:41
5:51
5:53
5:55
5:58

5:32
5:33
5:49
5:50

138
139

Points: 395
56
71
83
88
97
107
114

Points: 396
17
54
82
111
132
136

Points: 403
55
63
75
102
108
12
122

Points: 409
53
57
96
99



160
152
155

67
60
58
59
65
62
66

145
147
137
144
143
138
142

Traylor,Clayton
Brake,Chris

Kiefer,Nolan
19 - Columbus East

Richardson,lsaac
Bostic,Jacob
Baker,Paul
Bean,Paul
Deshmukh,Shaunak
Bucklew,Will

Mauzy,Josh
20 - Gibson Southern

Mounts,Ethan
Wilson,Aaron
Baehl,Hayden
Kruse,Tyler
Kiesel,Nicholas
Davis,Zachary
Happe,Drew

18:13
18:28
18:44

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:49

17:11
17:16
17:47
18:16
18:39
18:47
19:19

Top 5 Avg Times: 18:06
17:11
17:17
18:08
18:57
19:00
19:08
19:26

5:52
5:57
6:02

5:32
5:33
5:43
5:53
6:00
6:03
6:13

5:32
5:34
5:50
6:06
6:07
6:09
6:15

104
115
124

Points: 418
50
58
81
106
123
125
133

Points: 463
51
59
98
127
128
130
134



